
Valsad - Vadodara InterCity SF Special/09129XX - COVR - WR 
BL/Valsad to BRC/Vadodara Junction 

3h 10m - 199 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BL Valsad 07:15 0 1 0 - 14 WR
2 BIM Bilimora Junction 07:19 07:21 2m 0 1 18 64 10 WR
3 AML Amalsad 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 24 79 WR
4 NVS Navsari 07:39 07:41 2m 0 1 39 72 12 WR
5 MRL Maroli 07:48 07:50 2m 1 48 51 15 WR
6 ST Surat 08:15 08:20 5m 1 1 69 83 59 WR
7 KIM Kim 08:37 08:39 2m 0 1 92 67 17 WR
8 KSB Kosamba Junction 08:46 08:48 2m 0 1 100 92 WR
9 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 119 62 20 WR
10 BH Bharuch Junction 09:11 09:13 2m 0 1 128 90 WR
11 PLJ Palej 09:30 09:31 1m 0 1 154 91 28 WR
12 MYG Miyagam Karjan

Junction
09:41 09:42 1m 0 1 169 42 WR

13 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:25 0 1 199 - 36 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (06:09)

May 05 2024 (06:09)

1

1


